SmarTest PG3204
1-29 Gb/s 4-Channel
Pattern Generator
Data Sheet
1-29 Gb/s continuos operation
Programmable de-emphasis
< 12 ps rise and fall time
< 500 fs Random Jitter typical

PG3204EN 23-Dec-15
Ordering Information
PG3204 4 channel 29 Gb/s pattern
generator with external clock
synthesizer
PG3204-TC PG3204 Hard Transit Case
PG3204-RM PG3204 Rack Mount Kit
PG3204-NC 4 channel 29 Gb/s pattern
generator and clock source
without clock synthesizer
PG3204-3C 3 years total calibration
service, return to factory
PG3204-3W 3 years total warranty
SB3204-AC-AU Australia
SB3204-AC-CN China
SB3204-AC-EU Europe
SB3204-AC-JP Japan